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For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Knob Collections

Cup Pulls 

Long Pulls 

Deluxe Long Pulls

Thin Pulls 

Square Pulls

Appliance Handles

Shower Door Handles

A’ Lume Pulls

Abbreviations 
SS = Stainless Steel

Price List - August  2024

SN = Satin Nickel
MP = Mirror Polished

Standard Glass Colors (S) :
SW - Snow White
SB - Stormy Black
PH - Purple Haze
BB - Bombay Blue

Premium Glass Colors (P): AM - Aqua Marine
GE-  Golden Eyes
GG- Garden Green
LTR - Love That Red
M- Mink
PP - Prefect Pink

 PL1

PL2 -PL3

PL4- PL5

PL10

PL6 -PL7

PL8 - PL9

PL11

PL12 - PL13

PL14

Pages

P = Premium- Polished Metal & Premium Glass Colors    
C -Clear

Included with pieces: 1 to 2 SS Screws - #8/32 x 1" or 1/4-20 x 1"

A = A’ Lume - Aluminum Silver/ Black & more   

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Knob Collection
Ring Knob / JK 11

Jazz Rex Knob / JRK 1

Riffs Rex Knob / RRK 1

Jazz Square Knob / JSQP 1

Riffs Square Knob / RSQP 1

Jazz Bar A’ Lume SeriesKnobs  / JTP 2 A

Riffs Bar Knobs / RTP 2 A

Regal Dot / JRRD 1

Dot / DSQK 1

3/4" Square

1" Square

1" Square

1" Square

1" Square

5/8"x2"

5/8"x2"

1" Square

1" Square

Ring Knob  JK 11 Jazz Rex Knob JRK 1 Riffs Rex Knob  RRK 1 Jazz Square Knob JSQK 1

Riffs Square Knob RSQK 1 Regal Dot  RDSQK 1

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

$36.00
$39.00

Price List
 

JK 11
JK 11 Premium 

JSQK 1
JSQK 1 Premium
JSQK 1 A’ Lume

JRK 1
JRK 1 Premium
JRK 1 A’ Lume

JSQP 1
JSQP 1 Premium

RSQP 1
RSQP 1 Premium

JTK 2
JTK 2 Premium
JTK 2 A’ Lume

RTK 2
RTK 2 Premium
RTK 2 A’ Lume

JRRD 1
JRRD 1 Premium

$45.00
$48.00
$25.00

$38.00
$40.00
$18.00

$38.00
$45.00

$34.00
$37.00

$30.00
$35.00

$42.00
$50.00
$20.00

$45.00
$54.00
$23.00

PL1DSQK 1
DSQK 1 Premium

$40.00
$45.00

Dot  DSQK 1Riffs Bar Knob RTK 2Jazz Bar Knob JTK 2  

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Jazz Cup Pulls

Price List

3" Length

 6'' Length

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Cup Pull / JCP 3

Jazz Cup Pull / JCP 6

$45.00
$56.00

JCP 3
JCP 3 P

$53.00
$69.00

JCP 6
JCP 6 P

PL2

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Riffs Cup Pulls

Price List

3"  Length

 6'' Length

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Riffs Cup Pulls / RCP 3

Riffs Cup Pulls / RCP 6

$38.00
$48.00

RCP 3
RCP 3 P

$54.00
$62.00

RCP 6
RCP 6 P

PL3

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Jazz Long Pulls

Price List

6" Length

 8'' Length    

12'' Length 

18'' Length 

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Long Pull / JP 6

Jazz Long Pull / JP 8

Jazz Long Pull / JP12

Jazz Long Pull / JP18

$105.00
$111.00

JLP 6
JLP 6 P

$110.00
$113.00

$117.00
$125.00

JLP 12
JLP 12 P

$138.00
$146.00

JLP 18
JLP 18 P

PL4

JLP 8
JLP 8 P

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Riffs Long Pulls

Price List

6" Length

 8'' Length

12'' Length

18''Length

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Riffs Long Pull / RLP 6

Riffs Long Pull / RLP 8

Riffs Long Pull / RLP  12

Riffs Long Pull / RLP 18

$99.00
  $106.00

RLP 6
RLP 6 P

$74.00
$80.00

RLP 8
RLP 8 P

$109.00
$115.00

RLP 12
RLP 12 P

$118.00
$130.00

RLP 18
RLP 18 P

PL5

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Jazz Long Thin Pulls

Price List

2"Length

4''Length    

8''Length 

12''Length 

18''Length 

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Long Thin Pull  JTP 2

Jazz Long Thin Pull   JTP 4

Jazz Long Thin Pull  JTP 8

Jazz Long Thin Pull   JTP 12

Jazz Long Thin Pull  JTP 18

JTP 2
JTP 2 P
JTK 2 A’ Lume Finish    

JTP 4 
JTP 4 P
JTP 4 A’ Lume Finish               

JTP 8
JTP 8 P
JTP 8 A’ Lume Finish              

JTP 12
JTP 12 P
JTP 12 A’ Lume Finish               

JTP  18
JTP  18 P
JTP  18 A’ Lume  Finish                  

$61.00
$65.00
$36.00

$71.00
$77.00
$35.00

$87.00
$92.00
$45.00

$103.00
$113.00

$50.00

$48.00
$54.00
$23.00

PL6

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Riffs Long Thin Pulls - 5/8"width

Price List

2" x 5/8"

4'' x 5/8"   

8'' x 5/8"

12'' x 5/8"

18'' x 5/8" 

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Riffs Long Thin Pull  RTP 2

Riffs Long Thin Pull  RTP 4

Riffs Long Thin Pull  RTP 8

Riffs Long Thin Pull  RTP 12

Riffs Long Thin Pull  RTP 18

RTP 2
RTP 2 P
RTP 2 A’ Lume Fin.                     

RTP 4
RTP 4 P
RTP 4 A’ Lume Fin.                   

RTP 8
RTP 8 P
RTP 8 A’ Lume Fin.             

RTP 12
RTP 12 P
RTP 12 A’ Lume Fin.                      

RTP 18
RTP 18 P
RTP 18 A’ Lume Fin.                       

PL7

$97.00
$89.00
$35.00                      

$78.00
$89.00
$30.00            

$121.00
$128.00
$40.00                       

$59.00
$64.00
$32.00                   

$42.00
$50.00
$20.00                      

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Jazz Square Pulls

Price List

2" square

4" square

6" square

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: Orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Square Pull  JSQP 2

Jazz Square Pull   JSQP 4

Jazz Square Pull  JSQP  6

JSQP 2
JSQP 2 P
            

JSQP 4
JSQP 4 P
     

JSQP 6
JSQP 6 P
            

PL8

$62.00
$66.00
            

$102.00
$113.00
     

$161.00
$181.00
            

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Riffs Square Pulls

Price List

2" square

4" square

6" square

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Riffs Square Pull  RSQP 2

Riffs Square Pull  RSQP 4

Riffs Square Pull   RSQP 6

RSQP 2
RSQP 2 P
            

RSQP 4
RSQP 4 P
                     

RSQP 6
RSQP 6 P
                           

PL9

$61.00
$87.00
            

$92.00
$101.00
                     

$137.00
$153.00
                           

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Jazz Deluxe Long Pulls

Price List

12" Deluxe Length

18'' Deluxe Length  

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Deluxe Long Pull / JDP 12

Jazz Deluxe Long Pull / JDP 18

$169.00
$172.00

JDP 12
JDP 12 P

$198.00
$202.00

JDP 18
JDP 18 P

PL10

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Price List

12"Length

18''Length    

12''Length 

18''Length 

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Appliance Pull / JAP 12

Jazz Appliance Pull / JAP 18

Riffs Appliance Pull / RAP 12

Riffs Appliance Pull / RAP 18

JAP 12
JAP 12 P
          

JAP 18 
JAP 18 P

RAP 12 
RAP 12 P
                        

RAP 18 
RAP 18 P

Jazz Appliance Handles

Riffs Appliance Handles

PL11

$184.00
$212.00
          
$260.00
$271.00

$166.00 
$172.00                       

$209.00 
$222.00

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Price List

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

Jazz Shower Door Handles

12" LengthJazz Shower Door Pull / JRSP 12
Jazz glass one side Riffs Glass inside

JRSP 12
JRSP 12 P

JRSP 18
JRSP 18 P

$636.00
$666.00

RSP 12
RSP 12 P

RSP 18
RSP 18 P

Jazz Shower Door Pull / JRSP 18
Jazz glass outside Riffs glass inside

Riffs Shower Door Pull / RSP 12
Riffs glass both sides

Riffs Shower Door Pull / RSP 18

18'' Length 

12" Length

18'' Length 

Riffs Shower Door Handles

PL12

Call for Pricing in A’ Lume Finishes

Call for Pricing in A’ Lume Finishes

$599.00
$620.00

$582.00
$606.00

$615.00
$646.00

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com


Jazz Shower Door Handles 3" Width

Price List

For more information: www.JazzandRiffsHardwareCollection.com – ph.206.628.9588 – email: orders@jazzandriffs.com

12" LengthJazz Shower Door Pull / JR3SP 12
Jazz glass one side Riffs Glass inside

$1189.00JR3SP 12
JR3SP 12 P

JR3SP 18
JR3SP 18 P

$1258.00

$1307.00
$1398.00

R3SP 12
R3SP 12 P

R3SP 18
R3SP 18 P

Jazz Shower Door Pull / JR3SP 18
Jazz glass outside Riffs glass inside

Riffs Shower Door Pull / R3SP 12
Riffs glass both sides

Riffs Shower Door Pull / R3SP 18

18'' Length 

12" Length

18'' Length 

Riffs Shower Door Handles 3" Width

PL13

Call for Pricing in A’ Lume Finishes

Call for Pricing in A’ Lume Finishes

$1145.00
$1216.00

$1243.00
$1336.00

http://www.jazzandriffshardwarecollection.com/
mailto:info@jazzandriffs.com

